Govt. of NCT of Delhi: Directorate of Education

Examination Branch, Old Secretariat Delhi-110054
——-—-——-—l-—___.___1________

“Date Sheet for Annual Examination (Term-2) Academic Session 2021-22”

Timings For Annual Examinations (Term-2)

Morning/General Shift Schools 09:30 am. To 11:30 a.m.
Evening Shift Schools 02:00 p.m. To04:00 p.m. |

Date Day Annual Examinations (Term-2)

Class IX Class XI
11.04.2022 Monday Social Science Physics/ Geography
12.04.2022 Tuesday SEI—— Physical Education
13.04.2022 Wednesday Natural Science Mathematics
16.04.2022 Saturday Mathematics Economics
18.04.2022 Monday English (Language & Literature) Business Study / Political Sc
19.04.2022 Tuesday S English (Core)
20.04.2022 Wednesday Sanskrit / Urdu — A/B/ Punjabi Sanskrit (Core)/ Biology
21.04.2022 Thursday i Hindi Elective
22.04.2022 Friday Hindi -A Home Science
23.04.2022 Saturday i Sociology / Engg. Graphics
25.04.2022 Monday el Accountancy / Chemistry/History

Note:

1. The Date Sheet is common for Morning, Evening and General Shift Schools. However, the Timings of Annual

Examinations (Term-
2. Examination of the su
3. Duration of time for e

2) are different as mentioned above.

bjects not covered in the Date Sheet is to be held at school level,

ach subject as given on the question paper be followed meticulously. :
4. Reading time of Question paper will be 15 minutes.
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